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For More Information

To view additional information on

the Commercial Electric Lawn and Garden

Equipment program please visit the program

website: www.aqmd.gov/lawngarden

To speak with a staff person call

888-425-6247 (Tuesday-Friday) 

7:30 a.m. to 5:00 p .m. or send a

question to lawngarden@aqmd.gov
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Incentive & Exchange Program

Commercial

E Q U I P M E N T
La   n&Garden

PROGRAM GOALS:
Improve air quality by exchanging older, 
polluting gasoline- or diesel-powered 
commercial lawn and garden equipment for 
new zero emission, battery electric commercial 
grade equipment for operation within South 
Coast AQMD’s (SCAQMD) four-county region. 
Priority will be given to environmental justice 
(EJ) or disadvantaged communities which 
will be identified using the CalEnviroScreen 
mapping tool, but all users within the SCAQMD 
jurisdiction are eligible.
 
 ELIGIBILITY:
Commercial gardeners and landscapers, 
local government agencies, school districts 
and colleges, and non-profit organizations are 
eligible to participate. One equivalent operable 
gasoline- or diesel-powered piece of lawn 
and garden equipment must be scrapped to 
qualify for incentive funding towards battery-
electric replacement equipment. Funding is 
not available to purchase gasoline-powered 
equipment under this new exchange program.

MANUFACTURERS:
There are six participating manufacturers 
offering multiple dealer locations throughout 
SCAQMD’s four-county region. Simply visit one 
of these participating locations and bring the 
operable gasoline or diesel equipment to be 
exchanged.
 
PROCESS:
The participating dealers will test the old lawn 
and garden equipment for operability before 
responsibly draining all fluids and permanently 
destroying the old equipment through a licensed 
dismantler.
 
NEW EQUIPMENT
There will be the opportunity to select from a 
wide variety of available makes and models of 
commercial-grade electric lawn and garden 
equipment, including handheld trimmers, 
chainsaws, pruners, backpack and handheld 
blowers and ride-on, stand-on, walk-behind and 
robotic lawn mowers.

INCENTIVE FUNDING:
This exchange program reduces the purchase 
price of the commercial electric lawn and 
garden equipment. While SCAQMD will prioritize 
funding in EJ or disadvantaged communities 
to the extent possible, the program is available 
to all eligible participants who work or reside in 
the broader geographic area within SCAQMD’s 
jurisdiction.
 
Pursuant to state law, sales tax will be charged 
on the full retail value of each new piece of 
equipment.
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Commercial Electric Lawn and Garden
Equipment Incentive and Exchange Program

This exchange program is funded through 
South Coast AQMD’s Air Quality Investment 
Program and U.S. EPA Targeted Air Shed Grant.

Please check SCAQMD’s website for the latest 
qualifying equipment and dealer locations.



ECHO Authorized Dealers or Distributors

www.echo-usa.com

Qualified Electric Lawn 
and Garden Equipment

Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Andrew’s Lawn Mower Shop
B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.
Best Lawnmower Services
Chris’ Lawnmower
Dan’s Lawnmower Center
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
Lawn Mower Corner
Marco’s Hardware and Garden
Nutrien Ag Solutions
Parkway Lawnmower Shop
Rivera’s Lawnmower Shop
Rivera’s Power Equipment
Simon’s Power Equipment, Inc.
Stotz Equipment
Stotz Equipment
Tak’s Hardware & Garden Supply
Toro’s Lawnmower, Garden & Chain Saw Center
Yamada Company

Lawn mower, CLM-58V4AH w/58V4AH battery
& 58VA charger
String trimmer, CST-58V2AH, w/58V2AH battery
& 58VA charger
Handheld blower, CPLB-58V2AH, w/58V2AH battery 
& 58VA charger
Chainsaw, CCS-58V4AH, w/58V4AH battery
& 58VA charger
Hedge trimmer, CHT-58V2AH, w/58V2AH battery
& 58VA charger

Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

12194 Firestone Blvd.
4621 West First Street
13613 Van Nuys Blvd.
2801 East Miraloma Avenue
722 South Beach Blvd.
3917 Sepulveda Blvd.
662 West Rialto Avenue
720 Arrow Highway
1175 East Highland Avenue
1657 East Walnut Street
17734 Saticoy Street
28690 Las Haciendas Street
9935 Muirlands Blvd.
1525 W. El Segundo Blvd.
11033 Rosecrans Avenue #F
12117 Vanowen Street
45050 Golf Center Pkwy
4811 Brooks Street
3318 West Jefferson Blvd.
3238 Foothill Blvd.
706 West Gardena Blvd.

Norwalk
Santa Ana
Pacoima
Anaheim
La Habra
Culver City
Rialto
La Verne
San Bernardino
Pasadena
Reseda
Temecula
Irvine
Gardena
Norwalk
North Hollywood
Indio
Montclair
Los Angeles
La Crescenta
Gardena

$200

$100

$92

$120

$120

90650
92703
91331
92806
90631
90230
92376
91750
92404
91106
91335
92590
92618
90249
90650
91605
92201
91763
90018
91214
90247

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1

2

3

4

5

(562) 868-5615
(714) 775-1250
(818) 834-0100
(714) 996-5490
(562) 697-4550
(310) 397-6057
(909) 875-0811
(909) 596-2363
(909) 889-0425
(626) 792-7297
(818) 705-1804
(951) 676-2990
(949) 855-4288
(323) 755-1493
(562) 868-8985
(818) 982-6131
(760) 775-1344
(909) 626-8586
(323) 732-6966
(818) 248-3886
(310) 327-5668

Dealer Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number
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Qualified Electric Lawn 
and Garden Equipment

String trimmer, 536LiLX, QC500 & BLi300
Articulated hedge trimmer, 536LiHE3, QC500 & BLi300
Powered hedge trimmer, 536LiHD60x, QC500 & BLi300
Top handle chainsaw, T536LiXP, QC500 & BLi300
Leaf blower w/backpack battery, 436LiB, 
QC500 & BLi950x
Quiet leaf blower w/backpack battery, 540iBx, QC500 & 
BLi950x
Pole saw, 536LiP4, QC500 & BLi300
Telescopic pole saw, 536LiPT5, QC500 & BLi300
Lawn mower, LE121P, QC80 & BLi20
Lawn mower, self-propelled, LE221R, QC80 & BLi20
Lawn mower, robotic, 315
Lawn mower, robotic, 450X

Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

$320
$360
$360
$360

$560

$600

$360
$400
$200
$240
$800
$1,400

1
2
3
4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11
12
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Husqvarna Authorized Dealers or Distributors

Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.
Crop Production Services
Duk’s Lawnmower & Landscaping
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
Lawn Mower Corner
Lawn Tech Equipment Co.
Parkway Lawnmower Shop

12194 Firestone Blvd.
4621 West First Street
2801 East Miraloma Avenue
28690 Las Haciendas Street
9519 Van Nuys Blvd.
720 Arrow Highway
1175 East Highland Avenue
1657 East Walnut Street
18935 Van Buren Blvd. # B-1
9935 Muirlands Blvd.

Norwalk
Santa Ana
Anaheim
Temecula
Panorama City
La Verne
San Bernardino
Pasadena
Riverside
Irvine

90650
92703
92806
92590
91402
91750
92404
91106
92508
92618

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(562) 868-5615
(714) 775-1250
(714) 996-5490
(951) 676-2990
(818) 891-0453
(909) 596-2363
(909) 889-0425
(626) 792-7297
(951) 780-1788
(949) 855-4288

Dealer Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number

www.husqvarna.com
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Qualified Electric Lawn 
and Garden Equipment

Handheld blower XBU02PT1 (includes 4 – BL1850B 

batteries and 1 – DC18RD dual port charger)

Chainsaw XCU03PT1 (includes 4 – BL1850B batteries and 

1 – DC18RD dual port charger)

String trimmer XRU09PT (includes 2 – BL1850B batteries 

and 1 – DC18RD dual port charger)

Hedge trimmer XHU04PT (includes 2 – BL1850B batteries 

and 1 – DC18RD dual port charger)

Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

$145

$173

$158

$158

1

2

3

4
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Makita Authorized Dealers or Distributors

A-1 Power Equipment
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.
Chino Mower and Engine Service
Duk’s Lawnmower & Landscaping
El Nino Garden Equipment
El Wester Lawnmower
Garvey Equipment Company
Greenland Supply, Inc.
Jimmy’s Equipment
King Power Equipment Rental & Supplies
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
Landscape Warehouse II
Leon’s Chainsaw & Lawn Mowers
M. Hara Lawnmower Center
Orta Garden Supply, Inc.
Parkway Lawnmower Shop
PCH Lawnmower, Inc.
Rivera’s Lawnmower Shop, Inc.
Sepulveda Lawn Mower Shop
Simon’s Power Equipment, Inc.
Stauffer’s Lawn Equipment
We-Do Equipment Repair & Supply

15690 Foothill Blvd.
12194 Firestone Blvd.
4621 West First Street
2801 East Miraloma Avenue
13546 Central Avenue Suite A
9519 Van Nuys Blvd.
435 West Arbor Vitae Street
5663 York Blvd.
430 South Pine Street
826 South La Brea Avenue
68379 Kieley Road
1641 East Walnut Street
720 Arrow Highway
1175 East Highland Avenue
203 North Lake Street
8644 Foothill Blvd.
3199 Orange Avenue
4491 Sepulveda Blvd.
9935 Muirlands Blvd.
1101 West Pacific Coast Highway
1525 West El Segundo Blvd.
8202 Sepulveda Blvd.
12117 Vanowen Street
32368 Mission Trail
1932 Elise Circle

Fontana
Norwalk
Santa Ana
Anaheim
Chino
Panorama City
Inglewood
Los Angeles
San Gabriel
Inglewood
Cathedral City
Pasadena
La Verne
San Bernardino
Burbank
Sunland
Signal Hill
Culver City
Irvine
Wilmington
Gardena
Panorama City
North Hollywood
Lake Elsinore
Corona

92335
90650
92703
92806
91710
91402
90301
90042
91776
90301
92234
91106
91750
92404
91502
91040
90755
90230
92618
90744
90249
91402
91605
92530
92879

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

(909) 427-8098
(562) 868-5615
(714) 775-1250
(714) 996-5490
(909) 627-2384
(818) 891-0453
(310) 677-4281
(323) 255-5441
(626) 285-4150
(310) 695-9990
(760) 324-1216
(626) 356-4056
(909) 596-2363
(909) 889-0425
(818) 953-7417
(818) 951-9259
(562) 424-1897
(310) 915-0403
(949) 855-4288
(310) 834-1236
(323) 755-1493
(818) 780-0805
(818) 982-6131
(951) 674-1922
(951) 808-9167

Dealer Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number

8

www.makitatools.com
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Mean Green Mowers Authorized Dealers or Distributors

B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.
Dan’s Lawnmower Center
Lawn Mower Corner
Lawn Tech Equipment Co.
Stotz Equipment
West Hills Lawn Mower Shop Inc.

2801 East Miraloma Avenue
662 West Rialto Avenue
1657 East Walnut Street 
18935 Van Buren Blvd. # B-1
4811 Brooks Street 
8101 Canoga Avenue

Anaheim
Rialto
Pasadena
Riverside
Montclair 
Canoga Park

92806
92376
91106
92508
91763 
91304

1
2
3
4
5
6

(714) 996-5490
(909) 875-0811
(626) 792-7297
(951) 780-1788
(909) 626-8586 
(818) 710-1377

Dealer Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number
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Qualified Electric Lawn 
and Garden Equipment

Walk behind mower, WBX-33 Estate package
Walk behind mower, WBX-33 Contractor package
Walk behind mower, DWBX-48 Contractor package
Walk behind mower, DWBX-48 Industrial package
Walk behind mower, DWBX-52 Contractor package
Walk behind mower, DWBX-52 Industrial package
Stand on zero turn mower, SK-48 Estate package
Stand on zero turn mower, SK-48 Contractor package
Ride on zero turn mower, CXR-52 Contractor package
Ride on zero turn mower, CXR-52 Industrial package
Ride on zero turn mower, CXR-60 Contractor package
Ride on zero turn mower, CXR-60 Industrial package

Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

$3,898
$4,500
$6,248
$7,998
$6,475
$8,225
$6,650
$8,400
$9,500
$12,500
$9,750
$13,000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

www.meangreenproducts.com


